



Legislation Text

File #: 19-3825, **Version:** 1

Approval of Guaranteed Maximum Price Amendment #1 to the Contract with Ajax/Tandem Construction, A Joint Venture, in the Amount of \$2,277,558, to Include Sitework, General Conditions (Related To Sitework) and Early Submittal Costs.